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Men / 5U / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucas Roberson5020
Shire

10.050 10.350 9.7509.850 10.65010.000 60.650
2 4 6T 2 10 1 1 

1 

Tom Zurcher5015
SHG

10.250 10.100 8.40010.200 10.50010.833 60.283
1 5 2 17T 1 2T 2 

2 

Xavier Mauceri5005
CHG

9.900 9.250 9.70010.100 10.50010.466 59.916
4 12 3T 3 5T 2T 3 

3 

Ryley Wilson5016
SHG

9.350 10.600 8.9509.600 10.40010.433 59.333
9 1 11 13T 7 4T 4 

4 

Liam Robinson5003
SGC

9.650 9.700 9.1509.800 10.40010.566 59.266
6T 8T 9T 7T 3 4T 5 

5 

Felix Clark5004
MWGC

8.800 10.450 9.0509.850 10.05010.666 58.866
13 2 6T 10T 2 10 6 

6 

Sam Cook5021
Shire

9.800 7.950 9.90010.250 10.30010.466 58.666
5 17 1 1 5T 6 7 

7 

Ryan Barnes5006
MWGC

10.000 9.950 8.4009.500 10.2509.600 57.700
3 6 13 17T 12 7T 8 

8 

John Carroll5007
MWGC

9.250 10.400 9.0509.850 9.5009.466 57.516
11T 3 6T 10T 13 14T 9 

9 

Marcus Gleeson5017
SHG

8.700 9.100 9.1009.900 10.10010.500 57.400
14T 13 5 9 4 9 10 

10 

Daniel Goldsmith5018
Shire

9.500 9.750 9.3509.550 9.5009.100 56.750
8 7 12 4 15 14T 11 

11 

Nicholas Evanoff5009
MWGC

9.650 8.500 8.6509.800 9.75010.200 56.550
6T 16 9T 16 9 11 12 

12 

Chase Cross5019
Shire

9.300 8.750 9.20010.100 8.5509.333 55.233
10 15 3T 5T 14 18 13 

13 

Isaac So5001
CHG

7.800 8.850 9.1509.250 9.55010.300 54.900
16 14 14T 7T 8 12T 14 

14 

Zak Oaklands5014
SGC

7.550 9.300 8.8008.550 10.2509.700 54.150
17 11 17 15 11 7T 15 

15 

William Stevenson5010
MWGC

8.700 9.700 8.0008.200 8.7008.633 51.933
14T 8T 19 19 18 17 16 

16 

Gabriel Narayan5013
SGC

7.100 7.400 8.9509.250 9.5009.000 51.200
19 19 14T 13T 16 14T 17 

17 

Nicolas Diaz Ballas5012
SGC

6.750 7.500 9.2008.250 9.5508.900 50.150
20 18 18 5T 17 12T 18 

18 

Toby Collinson5008
MWGC

7.300 9.700 7.8508.800 7.1008.266 49.016
18 8T 16 20 19 20 19 

19 

Joseph Cobham5002
Gosford

9.250 5.600 9.0007.550 7.5508.100 47.050
11T 20 20 12 20 19 20 

20 
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